
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

SAT 9 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 50  (44-46kg) HIMANSHU BORA ASM

JAGANATH BARMAN ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAL HAJI ASM

HAR

WB

UP

MAH

BIKRAM

ANIL

PRANOBH GHOSH

MUKESH KUMAR

DIPESH

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 51  (46-48kg) TAGE ZONGLUJU ARU

AMARAJ WAHENGBAM MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ASM

HAR

UP

DEL

UTK

DJ BHUYAN

MUKESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

ASHWINI THAPA

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 52  (48-50kg) PARAS SAHU UP

KARWA LAPUNG ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ASM

HAR

WB

DEL

MAH

DEEP KR

MAYA

PRANOBH GHOSH

KARUNA

DIPESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 53  (50-52kg) MD AFRUZOR RAHMAN ASM

PRITHVI THAKUR UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MUKESH KUMAR ARU

HAR

WB

UTK

DEL

CHAL HAJI

JYOTI DAGAR

PRANOBH GHOSH

ASHWINI THAPA

KARUNA

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 54  (52-54kg) AJIT KUMAR YADAV UP

MD ABDUL NOOR MAN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM MAH

WB

DEL

HAR

ASM

DIPESH

PRANOBH GHOSH

KARUNA

ANIL

DJ BHUYAN

18:20

18:20

19:19

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

6 55  (54-57kg) S HARSHA VARDHAN RAO TEL

L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA MIZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MAYA UTK

UP

HAR

ARU

ASM

ASHWINI THAPA

MUKESH KUMAR

JYOTI DAGAR

CHAL HAJI

DEEP KR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 56  (57-60kg) SUBHIRAJ RGU ASM

KHANGCHRAKPAM PUNSIBA SIN MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB PRANOBH GHOSH HAR

HAR

DEL

MAH

UP

ANIL

MUKESH KUMAR

KARUNA

DIPESH

MUKESH KUMAR

27:29

27:29

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 57  (60-63kg) PARDEEP SHARMA HAR

KARAN SINGHA ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR ARU

WB

DEL

UTK

MAH

CHAL HAJI

PRANOBH GHOSH

KARUNA

ASHWINI THAPA

DIPESH

10:8

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 58  (63-66kg) NIKHIL HAR

PRAVEEN YADAV UP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWINI THAPA WB

ARU

ASM

ASM

DEL

PRANOBH GHOSH

CHAL HAJI

DJ BHUYAN

BIKRAM

KARUNA

16:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

10 59  (66-70kg) AMIT HAR

BHAVY SINGH BUWANIWAL DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH DIPESH ARU

ASM

WB

ASM

ASM

CHAL HAJI

DEEP KR

PRANOBH GHOSH

BIKRAM

DJ BHUYAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 60  (70-75kg) SUNDEEP BASUMATARI ASM

MD ALIMUDDIN AHMED ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DEEP KR DEL

MAH

HAR

ASM

WB

KARUNA

DIPESH

MUKESH KUMAR

DJ BHUYAN

PRANOBH GHOSH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 61  (80-80+kg) HARSH PANCHAL RAJ

SAGAR DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DJ BHUYAN ASM

ASM

HAR

WB

ARU

DEEP KR

BIKRAM

ANIL

PRANOBH GHOSH

CHAL HAJI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


