

# REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

## **Session Results**



#### Session 6

### **SAT 9 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	50	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU BORA JAGANATH BARMAN		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARU	CHAL HAJI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR WB UP	BIKRAM ANIL PRANOBH GHOSH MUKESH KUMAR DIPESH			27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30
2	51	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	TAGE ZONGLUJU AMARAJ WAHENGBAM		ARU MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UP DEL	DJ BHUYAN MUKESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY CHOUDARY ASHWINI THAPA			28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	52	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	PARAS SAHU KARWA LAPUNG		UP ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR WB DEL	DEEP KR MAYA PRANOBH GHOSH KARUNA DIPESH			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
4	53	(50-52kg)		RED	MD AFRUZOR RAHMAN		ASM	RED	WP	4:1	
4	55	(30-32kg)		BLUE	PRITHVI THAKUR		UP	NED	VVI	4.1	
			Referee:	HAR	MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR WB UTK	CHAL HAJI JYOTI DAGAR PRANOBH GHOSH ASHWINI THAPA KARUNA			30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
5	54	(52-54kg)		RED	AJIT KUMAR YADAV		UP	B			
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	MD ABDUL NOOR BIKRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB DEL HAR	BLUE DIPESH PRANOBH GHOSH KARUNA ANIL DJ BHUYAN	RSC	R3	18:20 18:20 19:19 19:19
6	55	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	S HARSHA VARDHAN RAO L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA	\	TEL MIZ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	MAYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP HAR ARU	ASHWINI THAPA MUKESH KUMAR JYOTI DAGAR CHAL HAJI DEEP KR			- - - -
7	56	(57-60kg)		RED	SUBHIRAJ RGU		ASM				
,	00	(5, 551.9)		BLUE	KHANGCHRAKPAM PUNSIBA SIN		MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WB	PRANOBH GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL MAH	ANIL MUKESH KUMAR KARUNA DIPESH MUKESH KUMAR			27:29 27:29 26:30 25:30 26:30
8	57	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	PARDEEP SHARMA KARAN SINGHA		HAR ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU WB DEL UTK	CHAL HAJI PRANOBH GHOSH KARUNA ASHWINI THAPA DIPESH			10:8 - - -



## REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024



### **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### **SAT 9 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	58	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	NIKHIL PRAVEEN YADAV		HAR UP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWINI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM ASM	PRANOBH GHOSH CHAL HAJI DJ BHUYAN BIKRAM KARUNA			16:20 18:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
10	59	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	AMIT BHAVY SINGH BUWANIWAL	_	HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	DIPESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB ASM	CHAL HAJI DEEP KR PRANOBH GHOSH BIKRAM DJ BHUYAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	60	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	SUNDEEP BASUMATARI MD ALIMUDDIN AHMED		ASM ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	DEEP KR	Judge 2: Judge 3:	HAR ASM	KARUNA DIPESH MUKESH KUMAR DJ BHUYAN PRANOBH GHOSH			- - - -
12	61	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH PANCHAL SAGAR		RAJ DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	DJ BHUYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR WB	DEEP KR BIKRAM ANIL PRANOBH GHOSH CHAL HAJI			- - - -

LEGEN	ID				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points